-
_Suspension -5

TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS

OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #

Thread Thread
Arctic Cat
440 Z Sno Pro 03-04 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-607  08-102-17 | 0605-608 08-102-18
440 Z Sno Pro 03-04 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-605  08-102-15 | 0605-606 08-102-16
440 7 Sno Pro 05-06 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-607  08-102-17 | 0605-788 -
Bearcat (All Models) 95-06 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Bearcat (All Models) 95-99 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073  08-112-12 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Bearcat (All Models) 00-02 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-423  08-112-07 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Bearcat (All Models) 03-08 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
Cheetah (all) 75-91 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-236 08-102-07
Cheetah 72-74 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-235  08-102-02 | 0105-234 08-102-01
Cougar 85-91 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-236 08-102-07
Cougar 93-94 Rod End 1/2"-20 NF 0605-212  08-112-09 | 0605-212 08-112-08
Cougar 93-94 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-173  08-112-11 0605-172 08-112-10
Cougar 95-98 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Cougar 95-98 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073 08-112-12 0605-202 08-112-02
Cross Country, Z (all) 1977 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-235 08-102-02 0105-234 08-102-01
Crossfire C5 / C6 / C7 06-07 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-605  08-102-15 [ 0605-606 08-102-16
Crossfire C6 / C7 2006 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-607  08-102-17 | 0605-608 08-102-18
Crossfire C5 / C6 / C7 06-07 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 [ 0605-504 08-112-04
Crossfire C5/C6/ C8 / C1000 07-09 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 [ 0605-504 08-112-04
El Tigre (all) 74-75 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-235  08-102-02 | 0105-234 08-102-01
El Tigre (all) 75-81/84-89 | Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-236 08-102-07
EXT (all) 71-73 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-235  08-102-02 | 0105-234 08-102-01
EXT / SP / MC 91-93 Rod End 1/2"-20 NF 0605-212  08-112-09 | 0605-170 08-112-08
EXT / SP / MC 91-93 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-173  08-112-11 0605-172 08-112-10
EXT / SP / MC 94-98 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
EXT / SP / MC 94-98 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073  08-112-12 | 0605-202 08-112-02
EXT Powder SP / DLX EFI 95-98 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
EXT Powder SP / DLX EFI 95-98 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073  08-112-12 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Firecat F5 / F6 / F7 SNO PRO 03-06 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-605  08-102-15 [ 0605-606 08-102-16
Firecat F5 / F6 / F7 SNO PRO 03-06 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-607  08-102-17 [ 0605-608 08-102-18
Firecat F5 / F6 / F7 SNO PRO 03-06 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 [ 0605-504 08-112-04
Jag (all) 75-81/85-91 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-236 08-102-07
Jag (all) 92-96 Rod End 1/2"-20 NF 0605-212  08-112-09 | 0605-170 08-112-08
Jag (all) 92-96 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-173  08-112-11 0605-172 08-112-10
Jag / DLX/ LT 97-99 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Jag / DLX/ LT 97-99 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073  08-112-12 | 0605-202 08-112-02
King Kat 1971 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-235  08-102-02 | 0105-234 08-102-01
King Kat 900, EFI 04-06 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 [ 0605-504 08-112-04
King Kat 900, EFI 04-06 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-423  08-112-07 | 0605-504 08-112-04
Lynx (all) 71-75 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-235  08-102-02 | 0105-234 08-102-01
M5 / M6 / M7 / M8 / M1000 05-07 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-605  08-102-15 [ 0605-606 08-102-16
M5 /M6 / M7 / M8 / M1000 05-07 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-607  08-102-17 | 0605-608 08-102-18
M5 / M6 / M7 05-07 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 [ 0605-504 08-112-04
M8/ M1000 08-11 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-607  08-102-17 | 0605-608 08-102-18
Mountain Cat (All) 2001 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-423  08-112-07 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Mountain Cat (All) 2001 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-405  08-112-06 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Mountain Cat (All) 02-04 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
Mountain Cat (All) 02-04 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-423  08-112-07 | 0605-504 08-112-04




TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS

OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #
Thread Thread

Arctic Cat

Pantera 75-90 Female 3/8" 24NF 0105-236 08-102-07
Pantera 75-90 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-235  08-102-02 0105-234 08-102-01
Pantera 91-94 Rod End 1/2"-20 NF 0605-212 08-112-09 [ 0605-212 08-112-08
Pantera 91-94 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-173 08-112-11 0605-172 08-112-10
Pantera 95-01 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203 08-112-03 0605-202 08-112-02
Pantera 95-98 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073 08-112-12 0605-202 08-112-02
Pantera 99-01 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-405  08-112-06 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Pantera 02-05 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 [ 0605-504 08-112-04
Pantera 02-05 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-423 08-112-07 0605-504 08-112-04
Panther (all) 70-74 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-235  08-102-02 0105-234 08-102-01
Panther (all) 75-81/84-89 | Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-236 08-102-07
Panther (all) 92-95 Rod End 1/2"-20 NF 0605-212 08-112-09 [ 0605-212 08-112-08
Panther (all) 92-95 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-173 08-112-11 0605-172 08-112-10
Panther (all) 96-99 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203 08-112-03 0605-202 08-112-02
Panther (all) 96-99 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073 08-112-12 0605-202 08-112-02
Panther (all) 00-07 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-423 08-112-07 0605-504 08-112-04
Panther (all) 00-08 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 [ 0605-504 08-112-04
Powder SP / EXT EFI 97-00 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-423 08-112-07 0605-202 08-112-02
Powder SP / EXT EFI 97-00 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-405  08-112-06 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Prowler (all) 1995 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203 08-112-03 0605-202 08-112-02
Prowler (all) 1995 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073 08-112-12 0605-202 08-112-02
Prowler (all) 90-94 Rod End 1/2"-20 NF 0605-212 08-112-09 [ 0605-212 08-112-08
Prowler (all) 90-94 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-173 08-112-11 0605-172 08-112-10
Puma (all) 71-73 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-235  08-102-02 0105-234 08-102-01
Puma (all) 94-96 Rod End 1/2"-20 NF 0605-212 08-112-09 [ 0605-212 08-112-08
Puma (all) 94-96 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-173 08-112-11 0605-172 08-112-10
Puma (all) 1997 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203 08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Puma (all) 1997 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073 08-112-12 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Sabrecat 500 / 600 / 700 04-06 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-605  08-102-15 [ 0605-606 08-102-16
Sabrecat 500 / 600 / 700 04-06 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-607  08-102-17 [ 0605-608 08-102-18
Sabrecat 500 / 600 / 700 04-06 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
Super Jag, MC 87-92 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-236 08-102-07
T660 Touring / Trail / Turbo 04-08 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
T660 Touring / Trail / Turbo 04-07 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-423 08-112-07 | 0605-504 08-112-04
T660 Turbo ST 05-06 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 [ 0605-504 08-112-04
T660 Turbo ST 05-06 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-423 08-112-07 | 0605-504 08-112-04
Thundercat / MC 93-01 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203 08-112-03 0605-202 08-112-02
Thundercat / MC 93-99 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073 08-112-12 0605-202 08-112-02
Thundercat / MC 00-01 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-405  08-112-06 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Thundercat / MC 2002 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
Thundercat / MC 2002 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-423 08-112-07 | 0605-504 08-112-04
Trail Touring 4-Stroke 02-03 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 [ 0605-504 08-112-04
Trail Touring 4-Stroke 02-03 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-423 08-112-07 | 0605-504 08-112-04
Triple Touring 600 98-01 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-073 08-112-12 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Triple Touring 600 98-01 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-405  08-112-06 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Wildcat (all) 95-96 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Wildcat (all) 95-96 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073  08-112-12 0605-202 08-112-02
Wildcat (all) 92-94 Rod End 1/2"-20 NF 0605-212  08-112-09 | 0605-212 08-112-08
Wildcat (all) 92-94 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-173  08-112-11 0605-172 08-112-10
Wildcat 650 88-91 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 0105-236 08-102-07




Suspension-7 oo Lol lilaliac e
TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS
OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #
Thread Thread
Arctic Cat
7370 1999 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
7370 1999 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073  08-112-12 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Z370/440 00-01 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-423  08-112-07 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Z370/440 00-01 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-405  08-112-06 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Z370/440 02-07 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
Z370/440 02-07 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-423  08-112-07 | 0605-504 08-112-04
7440 95-99 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
7 440 95-99 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073  08-112-12 | 0605-202 08-112-02
7 440 SNO PRO 00-01 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-405  08-112-06 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Z 440 SNO PRO 00-01 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
7570 02-06 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-423  08-112-07 | 0605-504 08-112-04
7570 02-06 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
ZL (all) 98-01 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZL (all) 98-01 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-405  08-112-06 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZL (all) 02-03 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
ZL (all) 02-03 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-423  08-112-07 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZL 440 1997 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
7L 440 1997 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073  08-112-12 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZR (all) 94-99 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZR (all) 94-99 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073  08-112-12 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZR (all) 00-01 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZR (all) 00-01 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-405  08-112-06 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZR (all) 2002 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
ZR (all) 2002 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-423  08-112-07 | 0605-504 08-112-04
ZR 440 SNO PRO 01-02 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-605  08-102-15 [ 0605-606 08-102-16
ZR 440 SNO PRO 01-02 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-607  08-102-17 | 0605-608 08-102-18
ZR 440 SNO PRO 01-02 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
ZR 440 SNO PRO 03-04 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
ZR 440 SNO PRO 03-04 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-423  08-112-07 | 0605-504 08-112-04
ZR 440 /580 1993 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZR 440 /580 1993 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073  08-112-12 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZR 500 LE 2002 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-405  08-112-06 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZR 500 LE 2002 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
ZR 800/ 900 2003 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
ZR 800 /900 2003 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-423  08-112-07 | 0605-504 08-112-04
ZR 900 04-06 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-511 08-112-05 | 0605-504 08-112-04
ZR 900 04-06 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-423  08-112-07 | 0605-504 08-112-04
ZRT 600 / 800 95-99 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZRT 600 / 800 95-99 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-073  08-112-12 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZRT 600/ 800 00-02 Tie Rod 3/8" 24NF 0605-203  08-112-03 | 0605-202 08-112-02
ZRT 600/ 800 00-02 Drag Link 3/8" 24NF 0605-405  08-112-06 | 0605-202 08-112-02
Bombardier - Ski Doo
Blizzard (all) 78-84 Tie Rod 3/8"-24 N.F.T | 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
Citation 300 78-79 Tie Rod 3/8"-24 N.F.T | 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
Elan 250 (all) 73-87 Tie Rod 3/8"-24 N.F.T | 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
Elan 250 (all) 88-96 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Elite 73-82 Tie Rod 3/8"-24 N.F.T | 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
Elite 1500 (1st prod) 2004 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Elite 1500 (2nd prod) 2004 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
Elite 1500 04-05 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-20 | 506-1514-91 08-103-19
Elite 1500 2005 Drag Link M10x 1.25 | 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15




TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS

OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #
Thread Thread
Bombardier - Ski Doo
Everest (all) 74-83 Tie Rod 3/8"-24 N.F.T | 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
Expedition 4-Tec 2004 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
Expedition 600 05-07 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-16 | 506-151-493  08-103-17
Expedition Sport 550 Fan 07-08 D.iagram 3 (B-O) 506-1518-45 08-103-24
Diagram 3 (A-D) 506-1520-17 08-103-21
Expedition Sport 550 Fan 2005 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 | 506-151-810 08-103-18 [ 506-151-811 08-103-21
Expedition Sport 550 Fan 2006 Tie Rod End M10 506-152-018 08-103-22 | 506-152-017 08-103-21
Expedition Sport V-800 07-08 D.iagram 3 (B-Q) 506-1518-45 08-103-24
Diagram 3 (A-D) 506-1520-17 08-103-21
Expedition TUV 600 / 800 07-09 D?agram 1 (A-C, F-G) | 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Diagram 1 (B-D, E-H) | 506-1514-95 08-103-16
Expedition V-1000 05-06 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
Expedition V-1000 05-06 D?agram 1 (A-C,F-G) | 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Diagram 1 (B-D, E-H) | 506-1514-95 08-103-16
Expedition V-1300 2008 D?agram 1 (A-C, F-G) | 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Diagram 1 (B-D, E-H) | 506-1514-95 08-103-16
Formula (all) 93-01 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Formula Deluxe (all) 95-01 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 | 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Formula Deluxe (all) 95-01 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-20 | 506-1514-91 08-103-19
Formula Il 95-00 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 | 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Formula Il 95-00 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-20 | 506-1514-91 08-103-19
Formula Mach 1/ XTC 93-94 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Formula Mach Z 93-94 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Formula MX, MX Z MX ZX 93-95 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Formula S/ SL/SE 95-00 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Formula SLS / SS 95-96 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Formula STX/ LT 94-96 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Formula Z 94-00 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 | 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Formula Z 94-00 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-20 | 506-1514-91 08-103-19
Freestyle 300F 2006 Tie Rod End M10 506-152-018 08-103-22 | 506-152-017 08-103-21
Freestyle 300F 06-08 Drag Link Male M10 506-151-845 08-103-24
Freestyle Backcountry / Park 07-09 D'iagram 3 (B-Q) 506-1518-45 08-103-24
Diagram 3 (A-D) 506-1520-17 08-103-21
Freestyle Session 300F / 500F 07-08 Diagram 3 (B-C) | 506151845 08-103-24
Diagram 3 (A-D) 506-1520-17 08-103-21
Grand Touring (all) 93-03 Drag Link M10x 1.25 | 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
Grand Touring (all) 93-03 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-20 | 506-1514-91 08-103-19
GSX 380 /550 2005 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21
GSX 500SS 04-05 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21
GSX 550F 07-09 D.iagram 2 (B-O) 506-151-810 08-103-18
Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-152-017 08-103-21
GSX 600 / 800 HO DDI 04-05 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21
GSX LTD 600 / 800 HO 2007 D.iagram 2 (B-Q) 506-151-810 08-103-18
Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-152-017 08-103-21
GSX Sport 500 / 600 04-05 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21
GSX Sport 500 / 600 2007 D.iagram 2 (B-O) 506-151-810 08-103-18
Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-152-017 08-103-21
GSX / GTX (all) 2006 Tie Rod End M10 506-152-018 08-103-22 | 506-152-017 08-103-21
GTX 380F 2005 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21
GTX 500SS 2005 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21




Suspension-9 = oo Ll lilaliac e
TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS
OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #
Thread Thread

Bombardier - Ski Doo
GTX 550F 2005 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21
GTX 550F 07-09 D.iagram 2 (B-OQ 506-151-810 08-103-18

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-152-017 08-103-21
GTX 600 / 800 HO SDI 04-05 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21
GTX LTD 600 / 800 HO 2007 D.iagram 2 (B-Q) 506-151-810 08-103-18

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-152-017 08-103-21
GTX SPORT 500/600 2007 D.iagram 2 (B-O 506-151-810 08-103-18

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-152-017 08-103-21
Legend (all) 02-05 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 | 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
Legend (all) 02-05 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-20 | 506-1514-91 08-103-19
Legend Touring V-800 07-09 D.iagram 3 (B-Q) 506-1518-45 08-103-24

2007 Diagram 3 (A-D) 506-1520-17 08-103-21

Legend Trail V-800 2007 D.iagram 3 (B-0) 506-1518-45 08-103-24

Diagram 3 (A-D) 506-1520-17 08-103-21
Legend V-1000 03-05 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 | 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
Legend V-1000 03-05 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-20 | 506-1514-91 08-103-19
Mach Z 98-03 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 | 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Mach Z 98-03 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-20 | 506-1514-91 08-103-19
Mach Z (all) 96-01 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Mach Z (all) 96-01 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-20 | 506-1514-91 08-103-19

Diagram 2 (B-() 506-1518-10 08-103-18
Mach Z Adrenaline 2007 Diagram 2 (F) 506-1518-45 08-103-24

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-15260-17 08-103-21
MXZ (all) 96-01 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
MXZ (all) 96-01 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-20 | 506-1514-91 08-103-19
MXZ Adrenaline 500 / 600 / 800 2007 Diagram 2 (B-O pUGHIBIES VM0 S0541

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-152-017 08-103-21
MXZ Blizzard 600 / 800 2007 D.iagram 2 (B-Q) 506-151-810 08-103-18

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-152-017 08-103-21
MX Z Racing 440X 2007 D.iagram 2 (B-Q) 506-151-810 08-103-18

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-152-017 08-103-21
MXZ Renegade / X 600 / 800 HO 2007 D'iagram 2 (B-0) 506-151-810 08-103-18

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-152-017 08-103-21

Diagram 2 (B-C) 506-1518-10 08-103-18
MXZ Renegade RT 1000 SDI 2007 Diagram 2 (F) 506-1518-45 08-103-24

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-15260-17 08-103-21
MIXZ Trail 50055 2007 D.iagram 2 (B-Q) 506-151-810 08-103-18

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-152-017 08-103-21
MXZ380/500/550 FAN 02-04 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92 08-103-15
MXZ380/500/550 FAN 02-04 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-20 | 506-1514-91 08-103-19
MXZ 380 /550 FAN 2005 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 [ 506-151-811 08-103-21
MXZ 380 /550 FAN 2006 Tie Rod End M10 506-152-018 08-103-22 | 506-152-017 08-103-21
MX'Z 500/ 600 HO 02-03 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
MX Z 500SS 04-05 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21
MX Z 500SS 2006 Tie Rod End M10 506-152-018 08-103-22 | 506-152-017 08-103-21
MX Z 550X 2006 Tie Rod End M10 506-152-018 08-103-22 | 506-152-017 08-103-21
MX Z 550X / F 07-09 D.iagram 2 (B-Q) 506-151-810 08-103-18

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-152-017 08-103-21
MX Z 600 / 800 HO SDI 04-05 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21
MX Z 600 / 800 HO SDI 2006 Tie Rod End M10 506-152-018 08-103-22 | 506-152-017 08-103-21




TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS

OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #
Thread Thread
Bombardier - Ski Doo
MX Z 700/ 800 HO 02-03 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
MX Z 800 HO PTEK 2007 Diagram 2 (B-C) 506-151-810 08-103-18
MX Z 800 Blair Morgan SE 2003 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
MX Z 800R Rev 2002 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
MX Z 1000 SDI 2006 Tie Rod End M10 506-152-018 08-103-22 | 506-152-017 08-103-21
MXZ 1000 SDI 06-07 Drag Link Male M10 506-151-845 08-103-24
MX Z Rev 600 HO / 800 / 700 2003 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
MX Z X 440R 2002 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
MX Z X 440R 04-05 Tie Rod End M10 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21
MX Z X 440R 2006 Tie Rod End M10 506-152-018 08-103-22 | 506-152-017 08-103-21
MX ZX 400 / 440 97-01 Drag Link M10x 1.25 | 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
MX ZX 400 / 440 97-01 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-20 | 506-1514-91 08-103-19
MIX ZX 600 / 800HO 2007 D.iagram 2 (B-O) 506-151-810 08-103-18
Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-152-017 08-103-21
Nordic 72-74 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
Olympique (all) 72-79 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
RV 340 77-79 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
Skandic 335 72-73 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
Skandic 440F LT 2007 Di.agram 3 (A-D) 506-151-492 08-103-15
Diagram 3 (B-() 506-1514-95 08-103-16
Skandic 440 Sport LT 02-07 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Skandic 440 Fan 2001 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Skandic 500 / 550 Fan 03-06 Male M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
Skandic 500 / 600 2002 Male M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
Skandic 550 / 600 03-06 Male M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
Skandic 550F 04-10 D?agram 1 (A-C-F-G) | 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Diagram 1 (B-D-E-H) | 506-1514-95 08-103-16
Skandic 550 SWT 04-09 D?agram 1 (A-C-F-G) | 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Diagram 1 (B-D-E-H) | 506-1514-95 08-103-16
Skandic 600 03-09 D?agram 1 (A-C-F-G) 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Diagram 1 (B-D-E-H) 506-1514-95 08-103-16
Skandic V-800 07-12 D?agram 1 (A-C-F-G) | 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Diagram 1 (B-D-E-H) | 506-1514-95 08-103-16
Skandic SUV 550F 04-10 D?agram 1 (A-C-F-G) | 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Diagram 1 (B-D-E-H) | 506-1514-95 08-103-16
Skandic SUV 600 03-09 D?agram 1 (A-C-F-G) 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Diagram 1 (B-D-E-H) 506-1514-95 08-103-16
Skandic Tundra 300F / V-800 07-09 Diagram 3 (A-D) 506-1518-45 08-103-24
Skandic Tundra LT 550F 08-09 Diagram 3 (B-C) 506-1518-45 08-103-24
Skandic WT 550F / 600 04-11 Di.agram 3 (A-D) 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Diagram 3 (B-() 506-1514-95 08-103-16
Skandic 600 WT/ SWT 03-09 Male M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
Skandic WT / SWT 96-00 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Skandic R 95-01 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Summit (all) 94-01 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 | 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Summit (all) 94-01 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-96 08-103-20 | 506-1514-91 08-103-19
Summit 500 / 550 Fan 02-04 Male M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92 08-103-15
Summit 550 Fan 2005 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21
Summit 550 Fan 2006 Tie Rod End M10 506-152-018 08-103-22 | 506-152-017 08-103-21




_Suspension -11

TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS
OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #
Thread Thread

Bombardier - Ski Doo
Summitt 550F 07-09 D.iagram 2 (B-Q) 506-1518-10 08-103-18

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-1520-17 08-103-21
Summit 600/ 700 / 800 02-03 Male M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
Summit 600 / 800 HO 04-05 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21
Summit 600 / 800 HO 2006 Tie Rod End M10 506-152-018 08-103-22 | 506-152-017 08-103-21
Summit 600 / 800 Adrenaline 07-09 Diagram 2 (B-0 1506151810 08-103-18

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-1520-17 08-103-21
Summit 1000 SDI Highmark / X 2007 Diagram 2 (B-O UGS HORMDE 0318

Diagram 2 (F) 506-1518-45 08-103-24

Summit 1000 H / HX 2005 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-151-810 08-103-18 | 506-151-811 08-103-21
Summit 1000 H / HX 05-06 Drag Link Male M10 506-151-845 08-103-24
Summit 1000 H / HX 2006 Tie Rod End M10 506-152-018 08-103-22 | 506-152-017 08-103-21
summit X/ XRS 2007 D.iagram 2 (B-Q) 506-1518-10 08-103-18

Diagram 2 (A-D) 506-1520-17 08-103-21
TNT 72-78 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
Touring 380/ 500 Fan 2001 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Touring 500 L/C 2000 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Touring E/LE/SLE/ LT 95-00 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
Tundra Il,LT, R 96-00 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 414-768-100 08-103-16 | 414-768-000 08-103-15
TundraR 02-05 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 506-1514-95 08-103-16 | 506-1514-92  08-103-15
Tundra R 269F 02-05 Di-agram 3 (A-D) 506-1514-92 08-103-15

Diagram 3 (B-C) 506-1514-95 08-103-16
Tundra 300F 2006 Tie Rod End M10 506-152-018 08-103-22 | 506-152-017 08-103-21
Tundra 300F 06-09 Drag Link Male M10 506-151-845 08-103-24
John Deere
All Models 300,400 74-77 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T AM 52355 AM 52354 08-102-07
All Models 400, 500 72-75 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T AM 52355 AM 52354 08-102-07
All Models 600, 800 73-75 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T AM 52355 AM 52354 08-102-07
Cyclone 340, 440 76-78 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T AM 53381 08-102-02 AM 53380 08-102-01
JDX 4,6, 8 73-75 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T AM 52355 AM 52354 08-102-07
Liquidator 1976 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T AM 53381  08-102-02 | AM 53380 08-102-01
Liquifire 340, 440 76-81 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T AM 53381 08-102-02 AM 53380 08-102-01
Snowfire 340 82-84 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T AM 52355 AM 52354 08-102-07
Spitfire 340 79-82 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T AM 52355 AM 52354 08-102-07
Sportfire 440 80-81 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T AM 53381 08-102-02 AM 53380 08-102-01
Sprintfire 340 82-84 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T AM 52355 AM 52354 08-102-07
Trailfire 340 SP Canada 81-83 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T AM 53381  08-102-02 | AM 53380 08-102-01
Trailfire 340,440 79-83 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T AM 53381  08-102-02 | AM 53380 08-102-01
Moto-Ski
Cadet 250 73-82 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 08-102-02 08-102-01
Capri (all) 72-74 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 08-102-02 08-102-01
Chimo 440 74-75 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 08-102-02 08-102-01
Futura 74-75 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 08-102-02 08-102-01
Futura (all) 76-82 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
Grand Prix 1972 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 08-102-02 08-102-01
Grand Prix SP 79-81 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
Grand Sport 440 74-75 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 08-102-02 08-102-01
Mirage 300 1979 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
MS-F, MS-S 1973 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 08-102-02 08-102-01
Nuvik (all) 75-79 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11




TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS

OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #
Thread Thread

Moto-Ski
Sonic 250, 340 75-78/82 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700  08-103-11
Spirit 250 76-83 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
Super Sonic, XC 79-81 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 414-135-800 08-102-02 | 414-135-700 08-102-01
TS-400 74-75 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 08-102-02 08-102-01
Ultra Sonic 80-82 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 414-135-800 08-103-12 | 414-135-700 08-103-11
Zephyr 340, 440 72-73 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 08-102-02 08-102-01
All Models Indy's 95-00 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060174 08-102-02 7060165 08-102-01
All Indy's, Gen Il 99-00 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
All Models Classic, Touring 01-06 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
All Models FS/FST Touring 2006 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7061055 08-102-04 7061057 08-102-03
All Models Fusion 05-06 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7061055 08-102-04 7061057 08-102-03
All Models Indy Edge 01-06 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7061055 08-102-04 7061057 08-102-03
All Models Indy Edge 01-06 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
All Models Pro X 01-04 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7061055 08-102-04 7061057 08-102-03
All Models RMK 05-06 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7061055 08-102-04 7061057 08-102-03
All Models Supersport 01-06 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
All Models Switchback 04-06 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7061055 08-102-04 7061057 08-102-03
All Models Trail, RMK, Touring 05-06 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05

Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03

Diagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
340 2008 Diagram 1 CF) 7061076 08-102-06

Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05

Diagram 1 (H) 7060167 08-102-09

340 Classic, Touring 04-06 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
340 Classic, Touring 04-06 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7060166 08-102-10 7060167 08-102-09
340 Indy Deluxe, Touring 00-03 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7060166 08-102-10 7060167 08-102-09
500 Classic Touring 01-03 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060174 08-102-02 7060165 08-102-01
500 Indy, Classic 01-06 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
500 RMK 96-02 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060164 08-102-02 7060174 08-102-11
500/ 600 XC, SP Edge 01-05 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7061055 08-102-04 7061057 08-102-03
500/ 600 XC, SP Edge 01-05 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
500/ 600/ A310700 XC, SP Edge 2000 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7060166 08-102-10 7060167 08-102-09
500 XC SP Edge 2006 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7061055 08-102-04 7061057 08-102-03
500 XC SP Edge 2006 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
500/ 700 SKS 97-03 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060164 08-102-02 7060174 08-102-11
500/ 700 SKS 00-02 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7060166 08-102-10 7060167 08-102-09
600 Classic Touring 01-03 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060164 08-102-02 7060174 08-102-11
600/700/800 RMK 01-04 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060164 08-102-02 7060174 08-102-11
600/700/800 RMK 01-05 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
600/700/800 XCR 99-03 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060164 08-102-02 7060174 08-102-11
600/900 Fusion 05-06 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
600 Widetrack 1Q 10-13 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7060166 08-102-10 7061067 08-102-09
600 Widetrack 1Q 09-15 Tie Rod Male 3/8"-2 7060166 08-102-10 7061084
700 Fusion 2006 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
700/ 800 SKS 2003 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
700/ 800 XC,SP 01-05 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7061055 08-102-04 7061057 08-102-03
800 XCR 99-03 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7060166 08-102-10 7060167 08-102-09
Indy Sport (all) 87-96 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Indy Supersport 01-06 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060164 08-102-02 7060174 08-102-11




Suspension-13 @ o o Lo oL liieCloc e
TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS
OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #
Thread Thread

Indy Trail RMK 01-06 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060164 08-102-02 7060174 08-102-11
Indy Trail Touring and Deluxe 01-06 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060164 08-102-02 7060174 08-102-11
Apollo 340,440 79-80 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Centurion 500 79-82 Male 3/8"- 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
Diagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Classic 340/ 500/ 550/ 600 05-06 Diagram 1 (C) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05
Diagram 1 (H) - 340 only 7060167 08-102-09

Classic Dragon 700 1Q 2007 Di.agram 2 (A-D) 7061057 08-102-03
Diagram 2 (B-Q) 7061055 08-102-04

Diagram 2 (A-D) 7061057 08-102-03
Cruiser, 1Q 2008 Diagram 2 (B-C) 706-1055 08-102-04
Diagram 2 (E) 706-0166 08-102-10

Cobra 340, 440 78-79 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Colt (all) 74-78 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Custom [, Il 73-74 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Cutlass 340, SS 440 81-82 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Diagram 2 (A-D) 7061057 08-102-03
Dragon, 1Q 600 2008 Diagram 2 (B-Q) 706-1055 08-102-04
Diagram 2 (E) 706-0166 08-102-10

Dragon RMK 2007 Di.agram 2 (A-D) 7061057 08-102-03
Diagram 2 (B-C) 7061055 08-102-04

Diagram 2 (A-D) 7061057 08-102-03
Dragon Turbo, 1Q 750 08-10 Diagram 2 (B-C) 706-1055 08-102-04
Diagram 2 (E) 706-0166 08-102-10
Diagram 2 (A-D) 7061057 08-102-03
LX Turbo, 1Q 750 08-14 Diagram 2 (B-() 706-1055 08-102-04
Diagram 2 (E) 706-0166 08-102-10
Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
Diagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Edge LX / Touring 340 2007 Diagram 1 (C) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05
Diagram 1 (H) 7060167 08-102-09
Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
Edge LX 550 2007 D.iagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Diagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06

Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05

Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
Edge Touring 600 / 800 05-06 D.iagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Diagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06

Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05

Electra 250, 340, 440 74-77 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
Frontier Touring 600 / 800 2005 Dllagram 1(B-E 7061055 08-102-04
Diagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06

Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05

FS / FST Classic, Touring 06-07 iagram 2 (A-D) 7061057 08-102-03
Diagram 2 (B-() 7061055 08-102-04




TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS

OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #
Thread Thread
Polaris
Diagram 2 (A-D) 7061057 08-102-03
FS/ FST IQ Touring 08-10 Diagram 2 (B-C) 7061055 08-102-04
Diagram 2 (E) 7060167 08-102-10
EST Switchback 06-07 Di.agram 2 (A-D) 7061057 08-102-03
Diagram 2 (B-Q) 7061055 08-102-04
Fusion 600 / 700 / 900 05-06 Di'agram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
Diagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Galaxy 80-81 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Gemeni 79-83 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Indy (all) 95-00 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Indy 400 XC, XCR 91-95 Male 3/8" - 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Indy 400, SKS, Classic 84-93 Male 3/8"- 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
Indy 500 05-06 D.iagram 1 (B-F) 7061055 08-102-04
Diagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05
Indy 500, SKS, Classic, SP 89-93 Male 3/8" - 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Indy 600, SE, LE 83-87 Male 3/8"- 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Indy 650, RXL, SKS 88-93 Tie Rod Male 3/8"- 24 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Indy Frontier Classic 03-04 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
Indy Frontier Touring 02-05 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061076 08-102-06 7061075 08-102-05
Indy Sport (all) 87-96 Male 3/8" - 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Indy Sport Touring 00-04 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060164 08-102-02 7060174 08-102-11
Indy Sport Touring 00-04 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7061075 08-102-04 7061076 08-102-06
Indy Sport, SS 1983 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Indy Storm (all) 1993 Male 3/8"- 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Indy Supersport 01-06 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060164 08-102-02 7060174 08-102-11
Indy Trail. ES, SKS, Deluxe 86-95 Male 3/8"- 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Indy Trail 83-85 Male 3/8"- 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Indy Trail RMK 01-06 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060164 08-102-02 7060174 08-102-11
Indy Trail Touring, Deluxe 01-06 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060164 08-102-02 7060174 08-102-11
Indy XLT (all) 93-95 Male 3/8"- 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
IQ F/O, LX, LX Touring, Cleanfire 640 H02007 Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 _ 08-102-03
Diagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Long Tack 83-89 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
LX 550 2008 D.iagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Diagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05
LX 700 Diagram 1 (B-D-E-G) 7061075 08-102-05
LX 800 Diagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06
RMK 600 06-07 Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
RMK 700 2006 Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
RMK 700 2008 Diagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
RMK 900 05-06 Diagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Shift 1Q 2008 Di.agram 1 (A-D) 7061057 08-102-03
Diagram 1 (B-() 7061055 08-102-04
Sprint ES 86-90 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Star, LT 83-90 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Starfire 250, 340 1976 Male 3/8"- 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01




_Suspension-15 000 o oLl oL bAllDlac e
TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS
OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #
Thread Thread
Polaris
Startrak 87-90 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Switchback 600 1Q 2007 Di.agram 2 (A-D) 7061057 08-102-03
Diagram 2 (B-C) 7061055 08-102-04
Switchback F/0 600, 800 2005 D.iagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05
Switchback F/O 600 HO 2007 D.iagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05
Diagram 2 (A-D) 7061076 08-102-06
Switchback Turbo 750 2008 Diagram 2 (B-C) 7061075 08-102-05
Diagram 2 (E) 7060466 08-102-10
switchback 900 05-06 D.iagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05
Super Sport 83-86 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
Supersport / Edge 05-08 D.iagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Diagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05
Supertrak 89-93 Male 3/8" - 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
TC 175, 250 1975 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
Diagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Touring 340 05-06 Diagram 1 (C) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05
Diagram 1 (H) 7060167 08-102-09
Touring 600 2008 Di.agram 2 (A-D) 7061057 08-102-03
Diagram 2 (B-Q) 7061055 08-102-04
Touring 700 HO 2006 Di_agram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
Diagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Trail RMK 550 05-10 Diagram 1 (B-D-E-G) 7061075 08-102-05
Diagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
Trail Touring / Deluxe / Fleet 550 05-10 Dllagram 1(B-E 7061055 08-102-04
Diagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 ( G) 7061075 08-102-05
Transport 1996 Male 3/8"- 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Diagram 1 (A F) 7061057 08-102-03
Diagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Transport 340 2008 Diagram 1 (C) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05
Diagram 1 (H) 7060167 08-102-09
TX (all) 74-75 Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 7060112 08-102-07
TX (all) 76-79 Male 3/8"- 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
TX Starfire 1973 Male 3/8"- 24 N.F.T 7060110 08-103-12 7060111 08-102-01
TX-C 340, 440 79-82 Male 3/8" - 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
TCX-L 340 77-82 Male 3/8" - 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Widetrak, GT, LX 90-96 Male 3/8" - 24 N.F.T 7060124 08-102-02 7060125 08-102-01
Widetrack LX 97-06 Tie Rod Male 3/8" - 24 7060164 08-102-02 7060174 08-102-11
Widetrack LX 96-15 Drag Link Male 3/8"-2 7060166 08-102-10 7060167 08-102-09
Diagram 2 (A-D) 7060174 08-102-11
Widetrack LX 05-11 Diagram 2 (B-C-E) 7060167 08-102-10
Diagram 2 (F) 7060167 08-102-09




TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS

OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #
Thread Thread
Polaris
Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
XC SP 500 05-07 Diagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Diagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05
Diagram 1 (A-F) 7061057 08-102-03
XC 'SP Edge/M-10600/700/800 2005 Diagram 1 (B-E) 7061055 08-102-04
Diagram 1 (C-H) 7061076 08-102-06
Diagram 1 (D-G) 7061075 08-102-05
Skiroule
Lazer 340, 440 74,76 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 603075017 08-103-12 | 603075016  08-103-11
RT 440 72-73 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 603025017 08-103-12 | 603025016  08-103-11
RTX 447 72-74 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 603025017 08-103-12 | 603075016  08-103-11
Sonar 440 1975 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 603025017 08-103-12 | 603075016  08-103-11
Sprint 340 1976 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 603025017 08-103-12 | 603075016  08-103-11
Ultra 340, 440, 447 75-76 Male 3/8"-24 N.F.T 603025017 08-103-12 | 603075016  08-103-11
Apex (all) 06-15 D.iagram 4 (B-C-F) 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Diagram 4 (A-D-E) 8FA-23847-00 08-104-19
Apex (all) 06-15 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 8FA-23847-00 08-104-19 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Apex (all) 06-15 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 |8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Apex ER/GT 2006 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 8FA-23847-00 08-104-19 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Apex ER/GT 2006 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 | 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Apex Mountain 2006 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 | 8FA-23847-00 08-104-19 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Apex Mountain 2006 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 | 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Apex RTX/ER 2006 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 | 8FA-23847-00 08-104-19 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Apex RTX/ER 2006 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 | 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Attak (all) 06-07 Diagram 4 (A-D) 8FA-23847-00 08-104-19
Attak 2006 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 | 8FA-23847-00 08-104-19 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Attak 2006 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 |[8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
BR 250 82-83 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 8F3-23845-00 08-103-16 | 8F3-23841-00 08-103-15
BR 250,T/TS 84-06 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 |86X-23845-00 08-103-16 [86X-23841-00 08-103-15
CF 300 86-90 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 | 8F3-23841-00 08-103-15
CS 340 89-00 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 | 86X-23841-00 08-103-15
EC 340 81-88 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 | 8F3-23845-00 08-103-16 | 8F3-23841-00 08-103-15
EC 540 79-82 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 | 8F3-23845-00 08-103-16 | 8F3-23841-00 08-103-15
ET Enticer (all) 73-02 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 | 87S-23847-00 08-103-17 | 87S-23845-00 08-104-14
ET 250 77-81 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 8F3-23845-00 08-103-16 | 8F3-23841-00 08-103-15
ET 300 79-84 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 8F3-23845-00 08-103-16 | 8F3-23841-00 08-103-15
ET340T/TR 78-88 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 8F3-23845-00 08-103-16 | 8F3-23841-00 08-103-15
ET400 T/ TR 89-91 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 [86X-23841-00 08-103-15
ET410T/TR 91-02 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 [86X-23841-00 08-103-15
EX 440 80-81 TieRod M10 x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 | 8F3-23841-00 08-103-15
EX 540 1979 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 | 8F3-23841-00 08-103-15
EX 570 78-93 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 | 8F3-23841-00 08-103-15
FX Nytro (all) 08-12 Diagram 4 (B-C) 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
GS 300 1979 TieRod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 | 8F3-23841-00 08-103-15
Mountain Max 600/700 97-02 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 [8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Mountain Max 600/700 97-02 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 | 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Mountain Max 700 2003 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Mountain Max 700 2003 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 |8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20




_Suspension -17

TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS
OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #
Thread Thread

Mountain Max 700 SRX 1998 TieRod M10x 1.25 | 87S-23847-00 08-103-17 [8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Mountain Max 700 SRX 1998 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Mountain Max 800 1997 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 87S5-23847-00 08-103-17 [8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Mountain Max 800 1997 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Nytro/ER 2006 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 |8FA-23847-00 08-104-19 [8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Nytro/ER 2006 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 | 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
PZ 480/500 (Phazer all) 84-01 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 87S-23847-00 08-103-17 [ 875-23845-00 08-104-14
PZ 480/500 (Phazer all) 84-01 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 | 87S-23847-00 08-103-17 |86X-23841-00 08-103-15
Phazer 07-08 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 | 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Phazer (all) 07-12 Diagram 4 (B-C-E) 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RS Rage 05-06 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 |8FA-23847-00 08-104-19 [8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RS Rage 05-06 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RS Rage 05-07 Diagram 4 (A-D) 8FA-23847-00 08-104-19
Diagram 4 (B-C-F) 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RS Vector (all) 05-15 Diagram 4 (A-D) 8FA-23847-00 08-104-19
Diagram 4 (E) 8CR-23845-00 08-104-18
RS Vector (all) 05-15 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 |[8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RS Vector Mountain / SE 05-15 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 |8FA-23847-00 08-104-19 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RS Vector Mountain / SE 05-15 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 | 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RS Vector /GT 05-15 TieRod M10x 1.25 |8FA-23847-00 08-104-19 [8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RS Vector /GT 05-15 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 | 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RS Venture (all) 05-15 Di.agram 4 (B-C-E) 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
Diagram 4 (A-D) 8FA-23847-00 08-104-19
RS Venture (all) 05-15 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 |[8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RS Venture / TF 05-15 TieRod M10x 1.25 |8FA-23847-00 08-104-19 [8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RS Venture / TF 05-15 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 | 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RX-1, ER,LE, Mountain 03-05 TieRod M10x 1.25 |8FA-23847-00 08-104-19 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RX-1, ER,LE, Mountain 03-05 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 |8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 |8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RX-1, Warrior, LE 04-05 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 8FA-23847-00 08-104-19 [8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
RX-1, Warrior, LE 04-05 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 | 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
SR 540 80-91 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 [86X-23841-00 08-103-15
SRX 440 1981 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 86X-23841-00 08-103-15
SRX 600 / 700 98-03 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 [86X-23841-00 08-103-15
SS 440 80-83 TieRod M10x 1.25 |86X-23845-00 08-103-16 [86X-23841-00 08-103-15
SV 125E 90-91 TieRod M10x 1.25 |86X-23845-00 08-103-16 [86X-23841-00 08-103-15
SX'500 /600 /700 98-02 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 [86X-23841-00 08-103-15
SXR500/600/700 00-02 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 [86X-23841-00 08-103-15
SX Venom, ER 04-05 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 [86X-23841-00 08-103-15
SXV700 Viper/ ER 02-05 TieRod M10x 1.25 | 87S-23847-00 08-103-17 [86X-23841-00 08-103-15
SXV Viper Mountain 03-05 TieRod M10x 1.25 | 87S-23847-00 08-103-17 |86X-23841-00 08-103-15
Venture Lite 07-14 Diagram 4 (B-C-E) 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
VK 540 88-92 TieRod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 [86X-23841-00 08-103-15
VK 540 11 93-96 TieRod M10x 1.25 | 87S-23847-00 08-103-17 [ 875-23845-00 08-104-14
VK 540 Il 93-96 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 |86X-23841-00 08-103-15
VK 540 Il 97-06 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 | 875-23845-00 08-104-14
VK 540 Il 97-06 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 | 87S-23847-00 08-103-17 | 86X-23841-00 08-103-15
Diagram 4 (B-C-F) 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
VK Pro 06-15 Diagram 4 (E) 8CR-23845-00 08-104-18
Diagram 4 (A-D) 8FA-23847-00 08-104-19
VK Professional 06-15 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 8FA-23847-00 08-104-19 [8CR-23845-10 08-104-20




_________________________ Suspension -18
TIE ROD & DRAG LINK ENDS

OE Left OE
Model Year Type (Reverse) Part # Right Part #

Thread Thread
VK Professional 06-15 Drag Link M10 x 1.25 [8CR-23847-00 08-104-18 | 8CR-23845-10 08-104-20
V-Max 4 700 / 800 92-98 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 875-23847-00 08-103-17 |86X-23841-00 08-103-15
V-Max, VX500 94-01 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 875-23847-00 08-103-17 |86X-23841-00 08-103-15
V-Max, VX540 83-91 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 86X-23841-00 08-103-15
V-Max, VX600 94-03 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 |86X-23841-00 08-103-15
V-Max, VX700 98-02 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 875-23847-00 08-103-17 |86X-23841-00 08-103-15
VT 480 Venture 91-01 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 875-23847-00 08-103-17 |86X-23841-00 08-103-15
VT 500 Venture 97-01 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 |86X-23841-00 08-103-15
VT 500 Venture XL 99-06 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 875-23847-00 08-103-17 |86X-23841-00 08-103-15
VT 600 Venture 98-06 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 875-23847-00 08-103-17 |86X-23841-00 08-103-15
VT700 Venture 98-05 Tie Rod M10 x 1.25 875-23847-00 08-103-17 |86X-23841-00 08-103-15
XL-V 540 83-86 Tie Rod M10x 1.25 | 86X-23845-00 08-103-16 |86X-23841-00 08-103-15
All Vintage Models Female 3/8"-24 N.F.T 08-102-07

Toll Free 1 800 661 9438 B E  www.transcanimports.com ‘



